NXT Power LLC.
1070 South Northpoint Blvd (Unit D)
Waukegan, IL 60085
877-698-7697
NXT Power Model: NPU80.0-H-N (480), 80 kVA UPS rectifier inverter section
The UPS consists of one enclosure that includes: Touch screen display, rectifier,
Inverter, static bypass and circuit breakers.
• UPS input voltage: 480 VAC, 3-phase, 3 wire plus ground
• UPS output voltage: 480 VAC 3-phase, 3 wire plus ground

• Enclosure: IP20
• Weight inverter section only: 273 kg / 600 lbs.
• Transport and mounting: Casters and fixed mounting brackets.
• Safety: UL listed to UL1778
• UPS service access: Front
• DC Bus nominal voltage:  480 VDC +/-
• Run time: Dependent on battery configuration.
• UPS Warranty: 2 years
Fig 1:    All dimensions shown: in / mm.
NXT Power LLC.
1070 South Northpoint Blvd (Unit D)
Waukegan, IL 60085
877-698-7697
NXT Power Model: NPU100.0-H-N (480), 100 kVA UPS rectifier inverter section
The UPS consists of one enclosure that includes: Touch screen display, rectifier,
Inverter, static bypass and circuit breakers.
• UPS input voltage: 480 VAC, 3-phase, 3 wire plus ground
• UPS output voltage: 480 VAC 3-phase, 3 wire plus ground

• Enclosure: IP20
• Weight inverter section only: 273 kg / 600 lbs.
• Transport and mounting: Casters and fixed mounting brackets.
• Safety: UL listed to UL1778
• UPS service access: Front
• DC Bus nominal voltage:  480 VDC +/-
• Run time: Dependent on battery configuration.
• UPS Warranty: 2 years
Fig 1:    All dimensions shown: in / mm.
NXT Power LLC.
1070 South Northpoint Blvd (Unit D)
Waukegan, IL 60085
877-698-7697
NXT Power Model: NPU135.0-H-N (480), 135 kVA UPS rectifier inverter section
The UPS consists of one enclosure that includes: Touch screen display, rectifier,
Inverter, static bypass and circuit breakers.
• UPS input voltage: 480 VAC, 3-phase, 3 wire plus ground
• UPS output voltage: 480 VAC 3-phase, 3 wire plus ground

• Enclosure: IP20
• Weight inverter section only: 318 kg / 700 lbs.
• Transport and mounting: Casters and fixed mounting brackets.
• Safety: UL listed to UL1778
• UPS service access: Front
• DC Bus nominal voltage:  480 VDC +/-
• Run time: Dependent on battery configuration.
• UPS Warranty: 2 years
Fig 1:    All dimensions shown: in / mm.
NXT Power LLC.
1070 South Northpoint Blvd (Unit D)
Waukegan, IL 60085
877-698-7697
NXT Power Model: NPU160.0-H-N (480), 160 kVA UPS rectifier inverter section
The UPS consists of one enclosure that includes: Touch screen display, rectifier,
Inverter, static bypass and circuit breakers.
• UPS input voltage: 480 VAC, 3-phase, 3 wire plus ground
• UPS output voltage: 480 VAC 3-phase, 3 wire plus ground

• Enclosure: IP20
• Weight inverter section only: 318 kg / 700 lbs.
• Transport and mounting: Casters and fixed mounting brackets.
• Safety: UL listed to UL1778
• UPS service access: Front
• DC Bus nominal voltage:  480 VDC +/-
• Run time: Dependent on battery configuration.
• UPS Warranty: 2 years
Fig 1:    All dimensions shown: in / mm.
NXT Power LLC.
1070 South Northpoint Blvd (Unit D)
Waukegan, IL 60085
877-698-7697
NXT Power Model: NPU200.0-H-N (480), 200 kVA UPS rectifier inverter section
The UPS consists of one enclosure that includes: Touch screen display, rectifier,
Inverter, static bypass and circuit breakers.
• UPS input voltage: 480 VAC, 3-phase, 3 wire plus ground
• UPS output voltage: 480 VAC 3-phase, 3 wire plus ground